
 

 

 
 

DAILY BULLETIN for  

MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2020 

 
Periods 0-7 

Today’s Bell Schedule 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 7 Periods 1 - 7 | SDLT Meeting @ 2:45 
Wednesday, Jan. 8 Blocks 2, 4, 6 | Collab: ​INDIVIDUAL 
Thursday, Jan. 9 Blocks 1, 3, 5, 7 
Friday, Jan. 10 Periods 1 - 7 | Club Time Schedule 

 
 

Headlines 
● Unified Bowling starts today! 
● Climate & Culture will meet 

on Wednesday after school… in the 
library at 2:45 - everyone’s 
welcome! 
● Scholarship Informational 

Session is Friday. Sign up on 
Naviance, to get help figuring out 
how to nab scholarship money for 
college! In the Library during Club 
Time on Friday. 

● Drama’s play, Any Number Can Die, opens Friday night. Tickets 
are $8 for students with ASB, $10 without. 

 

https://photos.google.com/share/AF1QipPCJVw0LTOimevB2JLa_wo_NY_sBLgCQHXjS-E8TMtDgRgwCW7-9aINZiKoemMeHg/photo/AF1QipOpcIU_vPl8u_PgqrCCBdfrd80Ql7DndAcReGAA?key=QlpzT3lPUzY5XzQwZ3BSN3FHNTFMTDNhR3dINXFn


 

 

COLLEGE & CAREER CORNER 
CWU Application Workshop​ - ​SENIORS,​ if you plan on applying to Central 

Washington University, we can help! We will be hosting a CWU Application 

Workshop with Grace Nguyen, CWU Admissions Counselor on Wednesday, 

January 15th right after school. It’ll be in the Computer Lab next to the Library and 

will take about an hour. Grace will walk you through the application, answer any 

questions you have, check the status of your application if you've already applied 

and hand out swag if you attend. To sign up, see Mr. Dawson in the counseling 

office. Hope to see you there! 

 
SPORTS SCHEDULE 

(tba - check back, the live doc will be updated asap ) 

 
PDF of Today’s Schedule 

 



 

 

JANUARY PREVIEW 
(click hyperlinks for altered schedules) 

Wednesday, Jan. 15 CWU Applications Workshop after school 
Friday, Jan. 17  Altered Schedule:​ MLK Assembly 
Monday, Jan. 20  No School​ | MLK Day 
Wednesday, Jan. 22  Periods 1 - 6, ​7th Period Final 
Thursday, Jan. 23  Finals for periods 1, 3, 5 
Friday, Jan. 24  Finals for Periods 2, 4, 6​ | No Club Time 
Monday, Jan. 27  Grading Day | Non-student Day 
Friday, Jan. 31  PTSA Luau Lunch 
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